
ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ И ПРИЗЁРЫ ШКОЛЬНОГО ЭТАПА ВсОШ 2023-24 

  ГЕОГРАФИЯ класс РЕЗУЛЬТАТ УЧИТЕЛЬ 

1 Соснов Григорий Николаевич 8 «а» Победитель Гулин В.А. 

2 Гаев Матвей Александрович 8 «а» Призёр Гулин В.А. 

3 Братина Ксения Сергеевна 8 «а» Призёр Гулин В.А. 

4 Попов  Пётр Евгеньевич 8 «а» Призёр Гулин В.А. 

5 Шибаева  Варвара Андреевна 8 «а» Призёр Гулин В.А. 

6 Сахарова Александра Евгеньевна 9 «а» Победитель Мартынова Н.С. 

  ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ    

1 Киптенко Дарья Ярославовна  7 «б» Победитель Малышева Е.А. 

2 Кондратьев  Руслан Игоревич  7 «б» Призёр Малышева Е.А. 

3 Антипова  Злата Владимировна 8 «б» Победитель Малышева Е.А. 

4 Шепелева Софья  Петровна 8 «а» Призёр Малышева Е.А. 

5 Копылов Артём Сергеевич 9 «б» Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

6 Рецлав  Ярослав  Игоревич  9 «а» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

7 Бажутина Элеонора Андреевна 9 «б» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

8 Росоха Василий Миронович 10 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

9 Неёлова Арина Андреевна 10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

10 Липинская Алина Ильинична 10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

11 Братина Мария Сергеевна 11 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

12 Дёмина Варвара Олеговна 11 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

  АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК    

1 Лазарев Евгений Викторович 6 «б» Победитель Фаткуллина И.А. 

2 Земенков Максим Ильич 6 «б» Призёр Кузнецова О.А. 

3 Иванова Варвара Кирилловна 6 «б» Призёр Кузнецова О.А. 

4 Полтинина  Яна Андреевна 6 «б» Призёр Кузнецова О.А. 

5 Анискина Софья Алексеевна 6 «б» Призёр Кузнецова О.А. 

6 Емельянова Екатерина Игоревна 6 «б» Призёр Кузнецова О.А. 

7 Липинская Алина Ильинична 10 Победитель Фаткуллина И.А. 

  ЭКОНОМИКА    

1 Копылов Артём Сергеевич 9 «б» Победитель Антипина Е.В. 



2 Луковицкий  Владимир  Владимирович 9 «б» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

3 Бажутина Элеонора Андреевна 9 «б» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

4 Липинская Алина Ильинична 10 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

5 Неёлова Арина Андреевна 10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

6 Росоха Василий Миронович 10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

7 Дёмина Варвара Олеговна 11 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

8 Братина Мария Сергеевна 11 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

9 Маркова Ульяна Ивановна 11 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

  АСТРОНОМИЯ    

 --- --- --- 11 --- Фарисеева С.М. 

  ОБЖ    

1 Луковицкий  Кирилл Владимирович 8 «а» Победитель Буджак Н.Н. 

2 Ширков Святослав   Сергеевич 8 «а» Призёр Буджак Н.Н. 

3 Абсалямова Карина  Равшановна  9 «б» Победитель Буджак Н.Н. 

4 Луковицкий  Владимир  Владимирович 9 «б» Призёр Буджак Н.Н. 

5 Черняев  Кирилл  Сергеевич  10 Победитель Буджак Н.Н. 

  ФИЗИКА    

1 Дорошина Варвара Александровна 7 «а» Победитель Рубцова Г.А. 

2 Султанбаев Максим Владимирович 7 «а» Победитель Рубцова Г.А. 

3 Расторгуев Лев Юрьевич 7 «б» Призёр Рубцова Г.А. 

4 Братина Ксения Сергеевна 8 «а» Победитель Фарисеева С.М. 

  БИОЛОГИЯ    

1 Алексеева  Злата Андреевна 5 «а» Победитель Егорова И.А. 

2 Никулин  Степан Леонидович 5 «б» Призёр Егорова И.А. 

3 Попова  Полина Владимировна 5 «б» Призёр Егорова И.А. 

4 Николаева  Яна Владимировна 5 «а» Призёр Егорова И.А. 

5 Сауль  Эдгар Романович 5 «б» Призёр Егорова И.А. 

6 Криницына  Анастасия Алексеевна 5 «а» Призёр Егорова И.А. 

7 Макарова  Варвара Андреевна 6 «а» Победитель Гусев А.В. 

8 Мурашова  Варвара Игоревна 6 «в» Призёр Гусев А.В. 

9 Семёнова  Алина Юрьевна 6 «б» Призёр Гусев А.В. 



10 Шульгина  Юлия Максимовна 7 «а» Победитель Михалева С.Ю. 

11 Богдан  Екатерина Васильевна 7 «б» Призёр Михалева С.Ю. 

12 Андрианов  Иван Евгеньевич 7 «б» Призёр Михалева С.Ю. 

13 Васильева  Алина Романовна 7 «б» Призёр Михалева С.Ю. 

14 Соснов Григорий Николаевич 8 «а» Победитель Михалева С.Ю. 

15 Шибаева  Варвара Андреевна 8 «а» Победитель Михалева С.Ю. 

  ХИМИЯ    

1 Соснов Григорий Николаевич 8 «а» Победитель Гусев А.В. 

2 Талипов  Степан  Владимирович 8 «а» Призёр Гусев А.В. 

  ЛИТЕРАТУРА    

1 Бровчук  Дарья  Васильевна 5 «б» Победитель Нефедова Н.А. 

2 Никулин  Степан  Леонидович  5 «б» Призёр Нефедова Н.А. 

3 Ильин  Артём  Александрович  5 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

4 Скорохватова  Ульяна  Владимировна  5 «б» Призёр Нефедова Н.А. 

5 Алексеева  Злата  Андреевна  5 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

6 Полтинина Яна Андреевна 6 «б» Победитель Шаманина Т.М. 

7 Иванова  Варвара  Кирилловна  6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

8 Корчаго  Мария Васильевна 6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

9 Климпуш  Анна  Ивановна  6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

10 Емельянова  Екатерина  Игоревна  6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

11 Кузнецов  Виталий  Вячеславович  6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

12 Крайнева  Ксения  Игоревна  6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

13 Дорошина Варвара Александровна 7 «а» Победитель Соколова В.И. 

14 Щукина  Дарина  Ильинична  8 «а» Победитель Елизарова Л.Б. 

15 Нефёдова  Мария  Александровна  8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

16 Братина Ксения Сергеевна 8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

17 Антипова Злата Владимировна 8 «б» Призёр Нефедова Н.А. 

18 Шибаева  Варвара Андреевна 8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

19 Загайденко Матвей Сергеевич 8 «б» Призёр Нефедова Н.А. 

20 Неёлова Арина Андреевна 10 Победитель Елизарова Л.Б. 

21 Липинская Алина Ильинична 10 Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 



22 Дёмина Варвара Олеговна 11 Победитель Нефедова Н.А. 

  МАТЕМАТИКА    

1 Тимофеева  Ульяна Алексеевна 5 «б» Победитель Сокович Т.Г. 

2 Сауль  Эдгар Романович 5 «б» Призёр Сокович Т.Г. 

3 Макарова  Екатерина  Михайловна  5 «б» Призёр Сокович Т.Г. 

4 Емельянова  Екатерина  Игоревна  6 «б» Победитель Гулин В.А. 

5 Братина Ксения Сергеевна 8 «а» Победитель Киндратышин О.Н. 

6 Соснов Григорий Николаевич 8 «а» Победитель Киндратышин О.Н. 

  ИНФОРМАТИКА    

1 Зимовец  Макар  Сергеевич 11 Победитель Кузнецова О.В. 

  РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК    

1 Макарова  Екатерина  Михайловна  5 «б» Победитель Нефедова Н.А. 

2 Клокова  Светлана  Сергеевна  5 «б» Победитель Нефедова Н.А. 

3 Попова  Полина  Владимировна  5 «б» Призёр Нефедова Н.А. 

4 Климпуш Анна Ивановна 6 «б» Победитель Шаманина Т.М. 

5 Емельянова  Екатерина  Игоревна  6 «б» Призёр Шаманина Т.М. 

6 Дорошина Варвара Александровна 7 «а» Победитель Соколова В.И. 

7 Киптенко Дарья Ярославовна  7 «б» Победитель Шаманина Т.М. 

8 Боровцова  Анастасия  Алексеевна  7 «а» Призёр Соколова В.И. 

9 Гаев Матвей Александрович 8 «а» Победитель Елизарова Л.Б. 

10 Братина Ксения Сергеевна 8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

11 Кузьмина  Алиса  Даниловна  8 «б» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

12 Шепелева Софья  Петровна 8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

13 Соснов Григорий Николаевич 8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

14 Шибаева  Варвара Андреевна 8 «а» Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

15 Липинская Алина Ильинична 10 Победитель Елизарова Л.Б. 

16 Еропутова  Дарья  Антоновна  10 Призёр Елизарова Л.Б. 

17 Дёмина Варвара Олеговна 11 Победитель Нефедова Н.А. 

  ПРАВО    

1 Копылов Артём Сергеевич 9 «б» Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

2 Васильев  Никита  Игоревич  9 «а» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 



3 Бажутина  Элеонора Андреевна 9 «б» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

4 Росоха Василий Миронович 10 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

5 Неёлова Арина Андреевна 10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

6 Еропутова  Дарья  Антоновна  10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

7 Братина Мария Сергеевна 11 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

8 Дёмина Варвара Олеговна 11 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

  ФИЗКУЛЬТУРА    

1 Васильев Владимир Владимирович 5 «а» Победитель Кузнецов П.А. 

2 Черняева  Кристина  Сергеевна 5 «б» Победитель Кузнецов П.А. 

3 Михайлов  Александр  Васильевич 5 «а» Призёр Кузнецов П.А. 

4 Бурмистров   Даниил Денисович 5 «а» Призёр Кузнецов П.А. 

5 Сауль   Эдгар Романович 5 «б» Призёр Кузнецов П.А. 

6 Дёмин   Валентин Олегович 6 «б» Победитель Кузнецов П.А. 

7 Крайнева  Ксения  Игоревна  6 «б» Победитель Кузнецов П.А. 

8 Земенков  Максим  Ильич  6 «б» Призёр Кузнецов П.А. 

9 Лазарев  Евгений  Викторович  6 «б» Призёр Кузнецов П.А. 

10 Татаринов  Дмитрий  Романович  6 «б» Призёр Кузнецов П.А. 

11 Расторгуев  Лев  Юрьевич  7 «б» Победитель Кузнецов П.А. 

12 Боровцова  Анастасия  Алексеевна  7 «а» Победитель Кузнецов П.А. 

13 Лупанов Феликс  Кириллович  8 «а» Победитель Михайлов В.К. 

14 Релько  Кира  Кирилловна  8 «б» Победитель Михайлов В.К. 

15 Ширков  Святослав  Сергеевич  8 «б» Призёр Михайлов В.К. 

16 Куделина  Анфиса  Вячеславовна  8 «а» Призёр Михайлов В.К. 

17 Релько  Дмитрий  Андреевич  9 «а» Победитель Михайлов В.К. 

18 Абсалямова Карина  Равшановна  9 «а» Победитель Михайлов В.К. 

19 Иванова  Анастасия  Александровна  9 «а» Призёр Михайлов В.К. 

20 Черняев  Кирилл  Сергеевич  10 Победитель Михайлов В.К. 

  ИСТОРИЯ    

1 Гаев  Матвей Александрович 8 «а» Победитель Малышева Е.А. 

2 Шепелева София  Петровна 8 «а» Призёр Малышева Е.А. 

3 Копылов Артём  Сергеевич 9 «б» Победитель Антипина Е.В. 



4 Рецлав  Ярослав  Игоревич  9 «а» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

5 Бажутина  Элеонора Андреевна 9 «б» Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

6 Смирнов  Игорь Сергеевич 10 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

7 Неёлова Арина Андреевна 10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

8 Еропутова  Дарья  Антоновна  10 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

9 Братина  Мария Сергеевна 11 Победитель Антипина Е.В. 

10  Разумов Никита  Дмитриевич 11 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

11 Алексеева   Анастасия  Николаевна  11 Призёр Антипина Е.В. 

  ИСКУССТВО (МХК)    

 --- --- --- 7 «а» --- Горбунова О.С. 

  ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ    

1 Корнеев Никита Алексеевич 6 «в» Победитель Воробцов В.Г. 

2 Салтаев Владислав Никитич 7 «а» Победитель Воробцов В.Г. 

3 Соснов Григорий Николаевич 8 «а» Победитель Воробцов В.Г. 

 

  Итого: победителей - 64, призеров – 84. 


